
2019 DC CITY COUNCIL
www.dccouncil.us

AT LARGE COUNCILMEMBER (they represent all of us citywide)

• Phil Mendelson (Chairman), pmendelson@dccouncil.us, (202) 724-8032

• David Grosso (at-large), dgrosso@dccouncil.us,  (202) 724-8105 

• Anita Bonds (at-large), abonds@dccouncil.us, (202) 724-8064 

• Elissa Silverman (at-large), esilverman@dccouncil.us, (202)-724-7772 

• Robert White, Jr. (at-large), rwhite@dccouncil.us, (202)-724-8174

WARD LEVEL COUNCILMEMBERS

• WARD 1 – Brianne, Nadeau, bnadeau@dccouncil.us, (202) 724-8181 

• WARD 2 – Jack Evans, jevans@dccouncil.us, (202) 724-8058

• WARD 3 – Mary Cheh, mcheh@dccouncil.us,  (202)-724-8062 

• WARD 4 – Brandon Todd, btodd@dccouncil.us,  (202)724-8052 

• WARD 5 – Kenyan McDuffie, kmcduffie@dccouncil.us, (202) 724-8028 

• WARD 6 – Charles Allen, callen@dccouncil.us, (202)724-8072 

• WARD 7 – Vincent Gray, vgray@dccouncil.us, (202) 724-8068

• WARD 8 – Trayon Ward, twhite@dccouncil.us, (202)724-8045

→ SEND TO ALL COUNCILMEMBERS, COPY AND PASTE EMAILS BELOW:

pmendelson@dccouncil.us, dgrosso@dccouncil.us, abonds@dccouncil.us, esilverman@dccouncil.us, 
rwhite@dccouncil.us, bnadeau@dccouncil.us, jevans@dccouncil.us, mcheh@dccouncil.us, 
btodd@dccouncil.us, kmcduffie@dccouncil.us, callen@dccouncil.us, vgray@dccouncil.us, 
twhite@dccouncil.us
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